www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » Profiles, square tubes and worktop slats » U and L type profiles

Article
16-2.1.7.408-23
16-2.1.7.411-23
16-2.1.7.426-23
16-2.1.7.424-23
16-2.1.7.493-23

16-E6305762
16-5522400A02
16-A522400A01
16-E7917769
14-AU20X20X2/6A
14-AYPC.118.0001
14-AU40X20X2/6A
16-E6300362
16-5522400AM9
14-03000605-19
16-5522400A12
14-AYPC.118.0002
16-5522400AM1

- Discounts are not applied to this article

Name

Profile L 16mm
Profile L 16mm
Profile U 18mm
Profile U 18mm
Profile U 16mm
Profile U 18mm
Profile U 18 mm
Profile U 18mm
Profile U 18mm

U profile 20X20X2

U profile 16mm

U profile 40X20X40X2
Profile U 16mm
Profile U 18mm
U profile edge slat 18mm

Profile U 18mm

U profile 16mm

Profile U 19mm, matt white

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
m
m
m
gab.
gab.

gab.

gab.

Color
satin nickel
aluminium
gold finish
satin nickel
satin nickel
aluminium
aluminium

white

inox
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium

black
aluminium

inox
aluminium
matt white

- This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lenght, mm
3000.0
3000.0
3000.0
3000.0
3000.0
2350.0
4000.0
4000.0

4000
6000.0
6000.0
6000.0
2350.0
4000.0
3500.0
4000.0
6000.0

4000

Material thickness, mm
16.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
16.0

18
18.0
18.0

18

16

8-12
16
18.0
18.0
18.0

18

Price EUR per unit
4.98
5.12
6.19
6.58
6.58
8.2
7.71
8.05
15.47
4.75
2.76
8.7
7.7
9.91
1.97
9.49
2.29
9.45

1no1



